Katy Snair

Bohemia, NY 11716
631-626-9757; katysnair@gmail.com

katysnair.com

Directing Scripted Plays (*Indicates Assistant Director)

King Lear*
Alice in

Wonderland, Jr*

Madagascar, Jr*
Little Mermaid, Jr
Finding Nemo, Jr

William Shakespeare
David Simpatico

Marcy Heisler
Doug Wright
Kristen Anderson

Choreographer & Robert Lopez

Frozen, Jr

Kristen Anderson

Choreographer & Robert Lopez

The Prom*

Similar to Morphine,
reading

Come Back Right,
reading

Den of Thieves*

I Am A Camera

It’s a Pleasure to

Meet You

B. Martin & C. Beguelin

Jack Shore

Aly Kantor

Stephen Adly Guirgis

John Van Druten

Created by Katy Snair

Carriage House Players, Long Island
John W. Engeman Theatre, Northport

John W. Engeman Theatre, Northport
Smithtown PAC, Smithtown
Smithtown PAC, Smithtown

Smithtown PAC, Smithtown
Productions Over the

Rainbow, Holbrook

Outta Bounds Productions, Brooklyn
Outta Bounds Productions, Brooklyn
The Collective, Syosset

Downstage Theatre Company, Bronxville
Sarah Lawrence College, Bronxville

Choreographing (*Indicates In Rehearsal//+Indicates Intimacy Coordinator)

Bye Bye Birdie*
Legally Blonde*
Cinderella*
Mean Girls
Almost Maine+
Spongebob
Mamma Mia
Descendants
High School
Musical, Jr.
Pippin
Elephant & Piggy
These Are the Rooms

We're Not Supposed

To Go In+
A Midsummer
Night's Dream+

Katy Trunz

Jen DeStio

Joan Meichner
Joan Meichner
Bryan Bowie
Katy Trunz

Jen DeStio

Katy Trunz
Juliana DePersio

Jen DeStio

Brendan Noble
Mara Edelstein

Michele Carter-Cram

Producing (*Indicates Line Producer)

Coconuts*
Metamorphosis
Gertie and Alice
By the Sea*
The Gap
Education

Andrew Del Vecchio
Marry Zimmerman
Caridad Svich

Emma Goidel

Smithtown PAC, Smithtown
Connetquot High School, Bohemia
Newfield High School, Centereach
Newfield High School, Centereach
Connetquot High School, Bohemia
Smithtown PAC, Smithtown
Connetquot High School, Bohemia
Smithtown PAC, Smithtown
Productions Over the

Rainbow, Holbrook

Connetquot High School, Bohemia
CM Performing Arts Center, Oakdale
Melancholy Players, Bronxville

2024
2024

2024
2024
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
2022
2021

2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023

2023
2023
2022

Naked Shakespeare Company, Bronxville 2022

Downstage Theatre Company, Bronxville
Downstage Theatre Company, Bronxville
Downstage Theatre Company, Bronxville

Downstage Theatre Company, Bronxville

Intimacy Directors and Coordinators, Consent Forward Artist Certification Program, 2023
Sarah Lawrence College, B.A. in Liberal Arts and Sciences, concentration in Theatre and History, 2022

2022
2022
2022

2021



