## **Katy Snair**

## Bohemia, NY 11716

## 631-626-9757; katysnair@gmail.com

## katysnair.com

Directing Scripted Plays (*Indicates Assistant Director)			
King Lear*	William Shakespeare	Carriage House Players, Long Island	2024
Alice in	David Simpatico	John W. Engeman Theatre, Northport	2024
Wonderland, Jr*			
Madagascar, Jr*	Marcy Heisler	John W. Engeman Theatre, Northport	2024
Little Mermaid, Jr	Doug Wright	Smithtown PAC, Smithtown	2024
Finding Nemo, Jr	Kristen Anderson	Smithtown PAC, Smithtown	2023
Choreographer & Robert Lopez			
Frozen, Jr	Kristen Anderson	Smithtown PAC, Smithtown	2023
Choreographer & Robert Lopez			
The Prom*	B. Martin & C. Beguelin	Productions Over the	2023
	Č	Rainbow, Holbrook	
Similar to Morphine,	Jack Shore	Outta Bounds Productions, Brooklyn	2023
reading		•	
Come Back Right,	Aly Kantor	Outta Bounds Productions, Brooklyn	2023
reading	<b>,</b>	,	
Den of Thieves*	Stephen Adly Guirgis	The Collective, Syosset	2023
I Am A Camera	John Van Druten	•	
It's a Pleasure to	Created by Katy Snair	Sarah Lawrence College, Bronxville	2021
Meet You		2 = 2 2 2	
Choreographing (*Indicates In Rehearsal//+Indicates Intimacy Coordinator)			
		•	2025
Bye Bye Birdie*	Katy Trunz	Smithtown PAC, Smithtown	2025
Legally Blonde*	Jen DeStio	Connetquot High School, Bohemia	2025
Cinderella*	Joan Meichner	Newfield High School, Centereach	2025
Mean Girls	Joan Meichner	Newfield High School, Centereach	2024
Almost Maine+	Bryan Bowie	Connetquot High School, Bohemia	2024
Spongebob	Katy Trunz	Smithtown PAC, Smithtown	2024
Mamma Mia	Jen DeStio	Connetquot High School, Bohemia	2024
Descendants	Katy Trunz	Smithtown PAC, Smithtown	2024
High School	Juliana DePersio	Productions Over the	2023
Musical, Jr.		Rainbow, Holbrook	
Pippin	Jen DeStio	Connetquot High School, Bohemia	2023
Elephant & Piggy	Brendan Noble	CM Performing Arts Center, Oakdale	2023
These Are the Rooms	Mara Edelstein	Melancholy Players, Bronxville	2022
We're Not Supposed	l		
To Go In+			
A Midsummer	Michele Carter-Cram	Naked Shakespeare Company, Bronxville	2022
Night's Dream+			
Producing (*Indicates Line Producer)			
Coconuts*	Andrew Del Vecchio	Downstage Theatre Company, Bronxville	2022
Metamorphosis	Marry Zimmerman	Downstage Theatre Company, Bronxville Downstage Theatre Company, Bronxville	
Gertie and Alice	Caridad Svich	Downstage Theatre Company, Bronxville	
	Caridad Sylcii	Downstage Theatte Company, Dionxville	<i>4044</i>
By the Sea*	Emma Goidal	Daymetaga Thaatra Campany Drawwilla	2021
The Gap <b>Education</b>	Emma Goidel	Downstage Theatre Company, Bronxville	∠UZ I
Intimacy Directors and Coordinators, Consent Forward Artist Certification Program, 2023			
and the control of the property of the control of t			

Sarah Lawrence College, B.A. in Liberal Arts and Sciences, concentration in Theatre and History, 2022